

BID TABULATION FOR:

CONSTRUCTION OF THE LIFESTYLE BOULEVARD HARDSCAPE
AND ENTRY MONUMENT TO SERVE DEL WEBB FULSHEAR
FORT BEND COUNTY MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT NO. 245
CITY OF FULSHEAR, FORT BEND COUNTY, TEXAS
NOVEMBER 19, 2021
LJA ENGINEERING, INC.
A.OTTO
NOVEMBER 19, 2021
1680-8005 (9.2)

BID OPENING DATE:
BID OPENING LOCATION:
TABULATION BY:
TABULATION DATE:
LJA JOB NO.

BIDDER'S NAME	TOTAL AMOUNT BID
1) DL MEACHAM LP	\$2,372,041.23
2) JOHNSON FENCE AND MASONRY, LLC	\$2,389,333.71
3) STRICKSCAPES INC.	\$2,621,074.82
4) EARTH FIRST LANDSCAPES, LLC.	\$2,664,036.64

CALENDAR DAYS 100/120

I, Ben DeBellis, PLA, hereby certify these bid tabulations to be true and correct.



11/22/2021

BID TABULATION FOR:

BID OPENING DATE:
BID OPENING LOCATION:
TABULATION BY:
TABULATION DATE:
LJA JOB NO.

CONSTRUCTION OF THE LIFESTYLE BOULEVARD HARDSCAPE
 AND ENTRY MONUMENT TO SERVE DEL WEBB FULSHEAR
 FORT BEND COUNTY MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT NO. 245
 CITY OF FULSHEAR, FORT BEND COUNTY, TEXAS
 NOVEMBER 19, 2021
 LJA ENGINEERING, INC.
 A.OTTO
 NOVEMBER 19, 2021
 1680-8005 (9.2)

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	1) DL MEACHAM LP		2) JOHNSON FENCE AND MASONRY, LLC		3) STRICKSCAPES INC.	
				UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
HARDSCAPE CONSTRUCTION ITEMS									
1	GRADING OF ENTRY MONUMENTATION BERM, TO INCLUDE FINE GRADING AND PREPARATION FOR MONUMENTATION INSTALLATION, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LS	1	\$24,947.00	\$24,947.00	\$50,880.00	\$50,880.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00
2	ENTRY MONUMENT 38'X7' CANTILEVERED SIGN CABINET WITH BACKLIT LETTERS, TO INCLUDE ALL APPURTENANCES AS SHOWN IN THE PLANS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LS	1	\$86,837.00	\$86,837.00	\$72,267.00	\$72,267.00	\$139,012.80	\$139,012.80
3	ENTRY MONUMENT RETAINING WALL, 7' IN HEIGHT, TO INCLUDE STONE VENEER ACCENTS AND ALL APPURTENANCES AS SHOWN IN THE PLANS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	144	\$1,118.00	\$160,992.00	\$805.35	\$115,970.40	\$2,989.36	\$430,467.84
4	ENTRY MONUMENT WATER FEATURE, TO INCLUDE WATER BASIN, WATERFALL FEATURE, PUMP/FILTRATION SYSTEM, EQUIPMENT ENCLOSURE, AND ALL APPURTENANCES AS SHOWN IN THE PLANS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LS	1	\$667,114.00	\$667,114.00	\$526,027.00	\$526,027.00	\$606,167.23	\$606,167.23
5	FREESTANDING ENTRY MEDIAN WALL, 6' IN HEIGHT, TO INCLUDE STONE VENEER ACCENT PANEL AND LOGO AND ALL APPURTENANCES AS SHOWN IN THE PLANS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LS	1	\$6,820.00	\$6,820.00	\$5,396.00	\$5,396.00	\$19,011.01	\$19,011.01
6	FREESTANDING ENTRY WALL (INBOUND SIDE), 6' IN HEIGHT, TO INCLUDE STONE VENEER ACCENT PANEL AND LOGO AND ALL APPURTENANCES AS SHOWN IN THE PLANS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LS	1	\$23,865.00	\$23,865.00	\$17,988.00	\$17,988.00	\$36,003.20	\$36,003.20
7	LOW ACCENT WALL, 3' IN HEIGHT, TO INCLUDE STONE VENEER FINISH AND ALL APPURTENANCES AS SHOWN IN THE PLANS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LS	1	\$6,425.00	\$6,425.00	\$4,559.00	\$4,559.00	\$7,705.20	\$7,705.20
8	LOW ACCENT WALL, 2'-6" IN HEIGHT, TO INCLUDE STONE VENEER FINISH AND ALL APPURTENANCES AS SHOWN IN THE PLANS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LS	1	\$28,100.00	\$28,100.00	\$25,834.00	\$25,834.00	\$35,838.72	\$35,838.72
9	8'-6" TALL MASONRY COLUMN, TO INCLUDE ALL APPURTENANCES AS SHOWN IN THE PLANS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	7	\$3,129.00	\$21,903.00	\$2,907.00	\$20,349.00	\$3,933.60	\$27,535.20
10	8' TALL FENCECRETE WALL, TO INCLUDE ALL APPURTENANCES AS SHOWN IN THE PLANS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	3033	\$113.40	\$343,942.20	\$102.00	\$309,366.00	\$134.40	\$407,635.20
11	6'-6" TALL MASONRY COLUMN, TO INCLUDE ALL APPURTENANCES AS SHOWN IN THE PLANS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	14	\$2,635.00	\$36,890.00	\$2,805.00	\$39,270.00	\$3,432.00	\$48,048.00
12	6' TALL FENCECRETE WALL, TO INCLUDE ALL APPURTENANCES AS SHOWN IN THE PLANS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	1481	\$86.10	\$127,514.10	\$85.00	\$125,885.00	\$102.00	\$151,062.00
13	8' WIDE CONCRETE SIDEWALK, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	2163	\$38.35	\$82,951.05	\$53.09	\$114,833.67	\$39.17	\$84,724.71
14	6' WIDE CONCRETE SIDEWALK, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	2849	\$30.12	\$85,811.88	\$35.36	\$100,740.64	\$32.06	\$91,338.94
15	DOUBLE STREETLIGHT FIXTURE, TO INCLUDE ALL APPURTENANCES AS SHOWN IN THE PLANS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	4	\$14,490.00	\$57,960.00	\$20,689.00	\$82,756.00	\$9,937.10	\$39,748.40
16	SINGLE STREETLIGHT FIXTURE, TO INCLUDE ALL APPURTENANCES AS SHOWN IN THE PLANS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	37	\$14,490.00	\$536,130.00	\$18,835.00	\$696,895.00	\$9,414.01	\$348,318.37
17	NEIGHBORHOOD ENTRY SIGN, 5' X 7'-6" MONUMENTATION SIGN TO INCLUDE STONE VENEER COLUMN, METAL SIGN CABINET, AND ALL APPURTENANCES AS SHOWN IN THE PLANS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LS	1	\$12,965.00	\$12,965.00	\$9,847.00	\$9,847.00	\$20,160.00	\$20,160.00
18	VERTICAL WALL LIGHTING AT MONUMENT, PER FOUNTAIN PLANS AND TO INCLUDE ALL APPURTENANCES AS SHOWN IN THE PLANS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LS	1	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$3,030.00	\$3,030.00	\$472.00	\$472.00
19	WALL WASH UPLIGHTING AT LOGO ACCENT PANELS PER PLANS, TO INCLUDE ALL APPURTENANCES AS SHOWN IN THE PLANS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LS	1	\$3,300.00	\$3,300.00	\$2,655.00	\$2,655.00	\$472.00	\$472.00

BID TABULATION FOR:

BID OPENING DATE:
BID OPENING LOCATION:
TABULATION BY:
TABULATION DATE:
LJA JOB NO.

CONSTRUCTION OF THE LIFESTYLE BOULEVARD HARDSCAPE
AND ENTRY MONUMENT TO SERVE DEL WEBB FULSHEAR
FORT BEND COUNTY MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT NO. 245
CITY OF FULSHEAR, FORT BEND COUNTY, TEXAS
NOVEMBER 19, 2021
LJA ENGINEERING, INC.
A.OTTO
NOVEMBER 19, 2021
1680-8005 (9.2)

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	1) DL MEACHAM LP		2) JOHNSON FENCE AND MASONRY, LLC		3) STRICKSCAPES INC.	
				UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
20	TURN-KEY ELECTRICAL FOR COMPLETION OF ALL SIGNAGE, LIGHTING, WATER FEATURE PUMP SYSTEM AND IRRIGATION CONTROLLER, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LS	1	\$35,574.00	\$35,574.00	\$64,785.00	\$64,785.00	\$118,354.00	\$118,354.00
HARDSCAPE CONSTRUCTION ITEMS SUBTOTAL:					\$2,372,041.23		\$2,389,333.71		\$2,621,074.82
<u>BIDDING SUMMARY</u>									
SUBTOTAL HARDSCAPE CONSTRUCTION ITEMS					\$2,372,041.23		\$2,389,333.71		\$2,621,074.82
TOTAL AMOUNT BASE BID					\$2,372,041.23		\$2,389,333.71		\$2,621,074.82

BID TABULATION FOR:

CONSTRUCTION OF THE LIFESTYLE BOULEVARD HARDSCAPE
 AND ENTRY MONUMENT TO SERVE DEL WEBB FULSHEAR
 FORT BEND COUNTY MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT NO. 245
 CITY OF FULSHEAR, FORT BEND COUNTY, TEXAS
 NOVEMBER 19, 2021
 LJA ENGINEERING, INC.
 A.OTTO
 NOVEMBER 19, 2021
 1680-8005 (9.2)

BID OPENING DATE:
BID OPENING LOCATION:
TABULATION BY:
TABULATION DATE:
LJA JOB NO.

4) EARTH FIRST LANDSCAPES, LLC.

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
HARDSCAPE CONSTRUCTION ITEMS					
1	GRADING OF ENTRY MONUMENTATION BERM, TO INCLUDE FINE GRADING AND PREPARATION FOR MONUMENTATION INSTALLATION, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LS	1	\$32,080.78	\$32,080.78
2	ENTRY MONUMENT 38'X7' CANTILEVERED SIGN CABINET WITH BACKLIT LETTERS, TO INCLUDE ALL APPURTENANCES AS SHOWN IN THE PLANS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LS	1	\$111,660.66	\$111,660.66
3	ENTRY MONUMENT RETAINING WALL, 7' IN HEIGHT, TO INCLUDE STONE VENEER ACCENTS AND ALL APPURTENANCES AS SHOWN IN THE PLANS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	144	\$1,437.06	\$206,936.64
4	ENTRY MONUMENT WATER FEATURE, TO INCLUDE WATER BASIN, WATERFALL FEATURE, PUMP/FILTRATION SYSTEM, EQUIPMENT ENCLOSURE, AND ALL APPURTENANCES AS SHOWN IN THE PLANS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LS	1	\$919,377.31	\$919,377.31
5	FREESTANDING ENTRY MEDIAN WALL, 6' IN HEIGHT, TO INCLUDE STONE VENEER ACCENT PANEL AND LOGO AND ALL APPURTENANCES AS SHOWN IN THE PLANS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LS	1	\$8,768.79	\$8,768.79
6	FREESTANDING ENTRY WALL (INBOUND SIDE), 6' IN HEIGHT, TO INCLUDE STONE VENEER ACCENT PANEL AND LOGO AND ALL APPURTENANCES AS SHOWN IN THE PLANS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LS	1	\$30,687.78	\$30,687.78
7	LOW ACCENT WALL, 3' IN HEIGHT, TO INCLUDE STONE VENEER FINISH AND ALL APPURTENANCES AS SHOWN IN THE PLANS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LS	1	\$8,262.78	\$8,262.78
8	LOW ACCENT WALL, 2'-6" IN HEIGHT, TO INCLUDE STONE VENEER FINISH AND ALL APPURTENANCES AS SHOWN IN THE PLANS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LS	1	\$36,132.41	\$36,132.41
9	8'-6" TALL MASONRY COLUMN, TO INCLUDE ALL APPURTENANCES AS SHOWN IN THE PLANS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	7	\$3,548.00	\$24,836.00
10	8' TALL FENCECRETE WALL, TO INCLUDE ALL APPURTENANCES AS SHOWN IN THE PLANS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	3033	\$128.59	\$390,013.47
11	6'-6" TALL MASONRY COLUMN, TO INCLUDE ALL APPURTENANCES AS SHOWN IN THE PLANS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	14	\$2,988.41	\$41,837.74
12	6' TALL FENCECRETE WALL, TO INCLUDE ALL APPURTENANCES AS SHOWN IN THE PLANS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	1481	\$97.63	\$144,590.03
13	8' WIDE CONCRETE SIDEWALK, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	2163	\$45.24	\$97,854.12
14	6' WIDE CONCRETE SIDEWALK, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	2849	\$32.15	\$91,595.35
15	DOUBLE STREETLIGHT FIXTURE, TO INCLUDE ALL APPURTENANCES AS SHOWN IN THE PLANS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	4	\$12,322.74	\$49,290.96
16	SINGLE STREETLIGHT FIXTURE, TO INCLUDE ALL APPURTENANCES AS SHOWN IN THE PLANS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	37	\$11,280.96	\$417,395.52
17	NEIGHBORHOOD ENTRY SIGN, 5' X 7'-6" MONUMENTATION SIGN TO INCLUDE STONE VENEER COLUMN, METAL SIGN CABINET, AND ALL APPURTENANCES AS SHOWN IN THE PLANS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LS	1	\$20,004.50	\$20,004.50
18	VERTICAL WALL LIGHTING AT MONUMENT, PER FOUNTAIN PLANS AND TO INCLUDE ALL APPURTENANCES AS SHOWN IN THE PLANS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LS	1	\$2,202.61	\$2,202.61
19	WALL WASH UPLIGHTING AT LOGO ACCENT PANELS PER PLANS, TO INCLUDE ALL APPURTENANCES AS SHOWN IN THE PLANS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LS	1	\$3,869.46	\$3,869.46

BID TABULATION FOR:

CONSTRUCTION OF THE LIFESTYLE BOULEVARD HARDSCAPE
AND ENTRY MONUMENT TO SERVE DEL WEBB FULSHEAR
FORT BEND COUNTY MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT NO. 245
CITY OF FULSHEAR, FORT BEND COUNTY, TEXAS
NOVEMBER 19, 2021
LJA ENGINEERING, INC.
A.OTTO
NOVEMBER 19, 2021
1680-8005 (9.2)

BID OPENING DATE:
BID OPENING LOCATION:
TABULATION BY:
TABULATION DATE:
LJA JOB NO.

4) EARTH FIRST LANDSCAPES, LLC.

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
20	TURN-KEY ELECTRICAL FOR COMPLETION OF ALL SIGNAGE, LIGHTING, WATER FEATURE PUMP SYSTEM AND IRRIGATION CONTROLLER, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LS	1	\$26,639.73	\$26,639.73

HARDSCAPE CONSTRUCTION ITEMS SUBTOTAL: **\$2,664,036.64**

BIDDING SUMMARY

SUBTOTAL HARDSCAPE CONSTRUCTION ITEMS **\$2,664,036.64**

TOTAL AMOUNT BASE BID **\$2,664,036.64**